
 

Remédiation 8- les Adjectifs 

 

2 règles fondamentales : 

 
1- Ils se placent toujours …devant le nom…. qu’ils qualifient.  

 

2- Ils sont toujours invariables = jamais de -S.. (y compris different, other, …)  

 

Attention : other peut être un adjectif (devant un nom) ou un nom (seul) 

→ exemple : He wants to help the other people. (adjectif invariable) 

→ exemple : His goal is to do his best for the others. (nom au pluriel) 

 

Les adjectifs composés du type: (ATTENTION à ne pas calquer la structure en français avec de) 

a 17-year old boy : pas de –s à year (un garcon de 17 ans) 

a 50-story high skyscraper: pas de –s à story (un gratte-ciel de 50 étages) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1- à corriger : 

a. The importants buildings like banks and political centres. 

b. The market and others service aren't far away 

c. There are lots of differents heroes in history. 

d. A hero is a person humble 

e. The reals heroes are the people 

f. A lot of people in the world are poors 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CORRECTION 

 

1- à corriger : 

a. The important buildings like banks and political centres. 

b. The market and other service aren't far away 

c. There are lots of different heroes in history. 

d. A hero is a humble person. 

e. The real heroes are the people 

f. A lot of people in the world are poor. 

 

 

 


